
Online Resource List 

Reaching Your 2021 Financial Goals   

1. Resources for Saving Money: 

• America Saves: https://americasaves.org/ 

• America Saves: https://americasaves.org/for-savers/make-a-plan-how-to-save-money/54-

ways-to-save-money 

• Dave Ramsey: https://www.daveramsey.com/blog/the-secret-to-saving-money 

• Clark Howard: https://clark.com/save-money/how-to-start-saving-money/ 

• The Balance: https://www.thebalance.com/the-complete-beginner-s-guide-to-saving-

money-358065 

• Every Dollar: https://www.everydollar.com/blog/insanely-simple-ways-to-save-money 

2. Earning Additional Income: 

• Dave Ramsey: https://www.daveramsey.com/blog/how-to-make-extra-money 

• Clark Howard: https://clark.com/personal-finance-credit/easy-ways-to-make-extra-cash/ 

• Kiplinger: https://www.kiplinger.com/slideshow/business/t065-s001-ways-to-earn-extra-

cash-in-the-age-of-coronavirus/index.html 

• Entrepreneur (7 Ways to Make Extra Income Even With a Full-Time Job): 

https://www.entrepreneur.com/slideshow/299326 

• Forbes: https://www.forbes.com/sites/laurashin/2015/02/26/44-ways-to-make-more-

money/?sh=701458607575 

3. Individual Development Accounts (For specific purposes, matching grants): 

• https://www.neighborimpact.org/get-help/help-with-finances/matched-savings-ida/ 

• https://www.neighborimpact.org/get-help/help-with-finances/goal-savers-ida/ 

• https://www.housing-works.org/build-my-future-2/get-help-beyond-housing/vida/ 

4. Unclaimed Property (Money you-or a family member- may have forgotten): 

• Unclaimed Property- Oregon: https://unclaimed.oregon.gov/ 

• Unclaimed Property- California: https://sco.ca.gov/upd_msg.html 

• Unclaimed Property- Oregon: https://ucp.dor.wa.gov/ 

5. Mid Oregon Credit Union Resources: 

• Digital Banking: https://www.midoregon.com/online/digital-banking.shtml 

• Digital Banking Features (Savings Goal, Transfers): 

https://www.midoregon.com/online/digital-banking-features.shtml 

• Credit Savvy: https://www.midoregon.com/online/credit-savvy.shtml 

• Financial Wellness: https://www.midoregon.com/online/financial-wellness-widget.shtml 

• Savings Accounts (Savers’ Club): https://www.midoregon.com/accounts/savings.shtml#tab3 

• Save to Win: https://www.midoregon.com/accounts/save-to-win.shtml 

• Mid Oregon View Blog: https://www.midoregon.com/blog/ 

• Mid Oregon Recorded Webinars: https://www.midoregon.com/education/workshop-

handouts.shtml 

• Mid Oregon Upcoming Workshops/Webinars: 

https://www.midoregon.com/education/financial-workshops.shtml 

• Financial Calculators: https://www.midoregon.com/accounts/save-to-win.shtml 

• Email Mid Oregon Loan Officer: info@midoregon.com 
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